June 17 Thursday @Barron DH (5inn)
June 21 Monday @Cumberland 7inn+
June 24 Thursday @Altoona DH (7inn)
June 29 Tuesday @Hayward 7inning
July 1 Thursday Cumberland

July 2 Friday Altoona DH(7inn)
July 6 Tuesday Barron DH(5inn)
July 8 Thursday Hayward 7inning
July 9 Friday @Hudson 7inning
July 13 Tuesday @Chetek 7inning
July 14 Wednesday Eau Claire DH(5inn)
July 15 Thursday Bloomer 7inning

July 21 Wednesday @Eau Claire DH(5inn)
July 23 Friday Hudson 7inning
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July 26 Monday @Rice Lake DH

Contact information

Coach Tom Daniels c 715 205 1066
tomdaniels5781@gmail.com

Coach Ben Larson c 715 651 7068




